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14011599842 Admis/Session1ABDELLAOUI SARRA1 30.00 9.92 10.96 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.71

14011600030 Admis/Session1ABID Malika2 30.00 13.19 12.70 30.00 12.11 30.0030.00 120.0013.37

14011600009 Admis/Session1ACHIR MOHAMED AMINE3 30.00 11.47 11.40 30.00 11.18 30.0030.00 120.0013.06

14011599849 Admis/Session2AIMENE DJAMILA4 30.00 11.25 10.50 30.00 9.66 30.0030.00 120.0010.24

14011599851 Admis/Session1AIT HAMOU HAMZA5 30.00 10.12 10.10 30.00 10.22 30.0030.00 120.0011.64

14011499342 Admis/Session2AITAHMED LAMARA Ibrahim6 30.00 10.32 9.56 30.00 12.26 30.0030.00 120.0010.38

14011600019 Admis/Session2AITTOUDERT SARRA7 30.00 10.24 9.83 30.00 10.19 30.0030.00 120.009.80

14011599856 Admis/Session2AMEUR HADJIRA8 30.00 10.11 9.70 30.00 10.53 30.0030.00 120.0011.42

14011599861 Admis/Session2ARABI SLIMANE9 30.00 10.28 9.79 30.00 11.33 30.0030.00 120.0010.04

14011600035 Admis/Session1BACHA SOUFIANE10 30.00 12.13 11.85 30.00 12.73 30.0030.00 120.0011.90

14011600038 Admis/Session1BADRANE SARRA11 30.00 10.72 11.97 30.00 11.05 30.0030.00 120.0011.48

14011396638 Admis/Session1BAKEL Abdennasser12 30.00 10.32 10.74 30.00 9.92 30.0030.00 120.009.93

14011600044 Admis/Session2BAKOUKI KHADIDJA AHLAM13 30.00 10.38 10.03 30.00 10.63 30.0030.00 120.0010.01

14011599878 Admis/Session1BEDDIAR SAAD14 30.00 9.82 9.62 30.00 10.49 30.0030.00 120.0010.64

14011600048 Admis/Session2BEHIH MOHAMED15 30.00 10.57 9.56 30.00 10.43 30.0030.00 120.0010.36

14011600057 Admis/Session2BELGACEM AICHA16 30.00 9.72 9.42 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.31

14011599900 Admis/Session1BEN HAMOUDA MOHAMED ELHOCINE17 30.00 10.28 10.71 30.00 9.87 30.0030.00 120.0010.24

14011799950 Admis/Session1BENABDELLAH Laid18 30.00 10.07 11.57 30.00 9.78 30.0030.00 120.0010.49

14011600077 Admis/Session1BENAZZEDDINE(1997) ABDELKADER19 30.00 9.53 11.93 30.00 10.46 30.0030.00 120.0011.51

14011499408 Admis/Session1BENEDDINE MUSTAPHA MOHAMED AMI20 30.00 9.39 10.03 30.00 10.39 30.0030.00 120.0010.61

14011600085 Admis/Session2BENGHENI AMINA FATIMA21 30.00 10.23 9.50 30.00 11.27 30.0030.00 120.0010.48

14011599921 Admis/Session1BENHAMOUDA IBTISSEM22 30.00 9.94 10.03 30.00 10.43 30.0030.00 120.0010.10

14011499631 Admis/Session2BENHENNI HICHAM23 30.00 10.24 10.40 30.00 9.79 30.0030.00 120.0010.11

14011600091 Admis/Session1BENKHELLAF EMBARKA IBTISSEM24 30.00 11.58 12.08 30.00 10.90 30.0030.00 120.0010.02

14011599925 Admis/Session1BENMASROUF ISLAM25 30.00 10.58 11.39 30.00 10.35 30.0030.00 120.009.87

14011600093 Admis/Session1BENMOUSSA FATIHA26 30.00 11.49 10.75 30.00 11.29 30.0030.00 120.0012.23

14011600095 Admis/Session2BENREZGAN MOHAMED BOUHARKET27 30.00 10.04 10.85 30.00 10.70 30.0030.00 120.0010.49

14011599935 Admis/Session1BENYAMINA ABDELAZIZ28 30.00 10.78 10.27 30.00 11.28 30.0030.00 120.009.92

14011600126 Admis/Session1BENYAMINA Imene29 30.00 11.43 10.58 30.00 11.94 30.0030.00 120.0012.27

14011600104 Admis/Session1BEY WALID30 30.00 10.24 11.09 30.00 10.08 30.0030.00 120.0010.42

14011599944 Admis/Session2BIAZ ABDENACER31 30.00 11.25 10.48 30.00 10.94 30.0030.00 120.0010.13

14011699898 Admis/Session2BOUABDELLI Hafidha32 30.00 12.22 12.80 30.00 10.92 30.0030.00 120.0011.58

14011600108 Admis/Session2BOUARARA HOCINE33 30.00 10.73 10.48 30.00 10.32 30.0030.00 120.009.44

14011599954 Admis/Session2BOUCHIKA ALI34 30.00 10.23 10.40 30.00 10.55 30.0030.00 120.0011.29

14011600117 Admis/Session1BOUCIF ABDELHAFIDH35 30.00 10.03 9.19 30.00 11.00 30.0030.00 120.0010.00

14011599959 Admis/Session1BOUDIAF MOURAD36 30.00 11.30 9.97 30.00 10.86 30.0030.00 120.0010.38
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14011396692 Admis/Session2Bouharket Elmoataz billah zaki37 30.00 9.78 9.62 30.00 10.58 30.0030.00 120.0010.49

14011499585 Admis/Session1BOUHENIA NAOUAL38 30.00 10.31 10.04 30.00 10.15 30.0030.00 120.0010.35

14011600131 Admis/Session1BOUMAZA FATHIA39 30.00 11.57 10.79 30.00 10.02 30.0030.00 120.008.80

14011599979 Admis/Session1BOUSSAFI YASMINE40 30.00 12.25 13.18 30.00 11.76 30.0030.00 120.0012.39

14011600140 Admis/Session2BOUSSAHA MOHAMED41 30.00 10.88 10.56 30.00 9.97 30.0030.00 120.0010.32

14011599980 Admis/Session1BOUTELDJA ABDELKADER42 30.00 10.51 9.30 30.00 10.77 30.0030.00 120.0010.38

14011600144 Admis/Session2BOUYAHYAOUI HANANE43 30.00 10.10 10.44 30.00 10.02 30.0030.00 120.0010.39

14011396587 Admis/Session1BOUZIANE CHERIF Saliha44 30.00 10.48 10.83 30.00 10.34 30.0030.00 120.009.94

14011499680 Admis/Session1BOUZIANE KHADIDJA45 30.00 10.17 10.65 30.00 9.48 30.0030.00 120.0010.62

14011198170 Admis/Session2BOUZID Youcef46 30.00 10.44 10.16 30.00 10.39 30.0030.00 120.009.58

14011298812 Admis/Session2CHAIM Kamal47 30.00 9.55 9.72 30.00 10.66 30.0030.00 120.0010.44

14011600151 Admis/Session2CHEDAD SOUMIA48 30.00 10.56 10.10 30.00 10.44 30.0030.00 120.0010.81

14011396585 Admis/Session2CHERAK Mohamed Amine49 30.00 10.24 10.53 30.00 9.74 30.0030.00 120.009.98

14011699853 Admis/Session2DAHMANI Rachid50 30.00 10.14 10.28 30.00 10.70 30.0030.00 120.0010.70

14011799945 Admis/Session1DAMINE Mohamed Saad51 30.00 9.74 11.78 30.00 11.84 30.0030.00 120.0010.76

14011600162 Admis/Session1DEHMI Kheira52 30.00 10.93 11.69 30.00 12.71 30.0030.00 120.0014.65

14011499530 Admis/Session2DEKKI MOHAMED AMINE53 30.00 9.67 9.94 30.00 10.11 30.0030.00 120.0010.32

14011699863 Admis/Session2DENOUA NAGBATA Maxime Wilfried54 30.00 10.72 9.16 30.00 10.90 30.0030.00 120.0010.02

14011499654 Admis/Session2DERDAR MOHAMED ABDALLAH55 30.00 10.02 10.31 30.00 10.17 30.0030.00 120.0010.02

14011396774 Admis/Session2DJAAFRI Aymane56 30.00 10.12 10.44 30.00 9.92 30.0030.00 120.0010.16

14011600164 Admis/Session2DJATTI HANANE57 30.00 10.36 9.94 30.00 10.18 30.0030.00 120.0010.19

14011499657 Admis/Session2DJEBALI ABDERRAHMANE58 30.00 9.59 10.94 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.64

14011499412 Admis/Session1DJEBIL ISMAIL59 30.00 9.86 9.71 30.00 10.56 30.0030.00 120.0010.28

14011600168 Admis/Session2DJILALI IMENE60 30.00 10.31 10.76 30.00 10.42 30.0030.00 120.0010.31

14011600171 Admis/Session2EL MAATI NADHIR61 30.00 9.64 9.82 30.00 11.00 30.0030.00 120.0010.46

14011600026 Admis/Session2ELMECHRI MERIEM62 30.00 9.85 10.42 30.00 10.06 30.0030.00 120.0010.67

14011600028 Admis/Session2FELLAH KHALED SAMIR63 30.00 10.31 10.18 30.00 10.60 30.0030.00 120.0010.03

14011600176 Admis/Session2FERNANE FATIMA ZOHRA64 30.00 10.88 9.96 30.00 10.48 30.0030.00 120.009.74

14011600032 Admis/Session1FLIOU ACHWAK65 30.00 9.43 11.80 30.00 9.36 30.0030.00 120.0010.77

14011600183 Admis/Session1GHALI HOURIA LINA66 30.00 9.42 13.60 30.00 12.10 30.0030.00 120.0010.95

14011600187 Admis/Session2GUELFOUT KHADIDJA67 30.00 10.18 10.06 30.00 10.44 30.0030.00 120.0010.10

14011600044 Admis/Session2GUELFOUT KHALDIA68 30.00 10.62 10.79 30.00 10.31 30.0030.00 120.0010.46

14011499543 Admis/Session2GUENADZA SALAH EDDINE69 30.00 10.86 10.51 30.00 10.31 30.0030.00 120.0010.05

14011600189 Admis/Session1GUERROUDJ MOHAMED AMINE70 30.00 10.98 10.88 30.00 10.51 30.0030.00 120.0010.41

14011600198 Admis/Session1HAMDANI NACHOUA NOURHANE71 30.00 11.24 13.25 30.00 12.04 30.0030.00 120.0011.26

14011396825 Admis/Session2HAMMAZ Abbdelhafid72 30.00 9.94 11.60 30.00 10.18 30.0030.00 120.0010.18
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14011499756 Admis/Session2HAMOUCHE SARAH73 30.00 10.25 9.90 30.00 10.15 30.0030.00 120.009.77

14011600208 Admis/Session2HASSOUNI TEQIEDDINE AHMED74 30.00 10.27 9.74 30.00 10.30 30.0030.00 120.0010.12

14011600066 Admis/Session1IFRAH FATMA ZAHRA75 30.00 9.74 11.51 30.00 10.05 30.0030.00 120.0010.39

14011699867 Admis/Session1IRO SANI Alissa76 30.00 11.64 11.87 30.00 10.86 30.0030.00 120.009.90

14011699871 Admis/Session2ISSOUFA IDRISSA Mohamed77 30.00 10.43 10.15 30.00 10.49 30.0030.00 120.0010.24

14011600216 Admis/Session1KACHOUR IMAD EDDINE78 30.00 14.49 11.24 30.00 10.99 30.0030.00 120.0014.57

14011600224 Admis/Session2KERTEL CHAHRAZED79 30.00 10.37 9.97 30.00 10.47 30.0030.00 120.009.97

14011600230 Admis/Session2KHASSIR YACINE80 30.00 10.37 9.94 30.00 10.32 30.0030.00 120.0010.47

14011600196 Admis/Session1KHIATI Rezkellah Noureddine81 30.00 14.84 16.18 30.00 13.76 30.0030.00 120.0015.09

14011499684 Admis/Session2KORICHI BADREDDIN82 30.00 10.64 10.61 30.00 10.39 30.0030.00 120.0010.37

14011396610 Admis/Session2KOURIBA Ali83 30.00 10.10 9.99 30.00 10.96 30.0030.00 120.0010.15

14011600095 Admis/Session1LADJAL HOCINE84 30.00 9.63 10.06 30.00 11.23 30.0030.00 120.0011.71

14011198193 Admis/Session2LATRACHE Taha Amine85 30.00 9.95 10.18 30.00 10.00 30.0030.00 120.0010.25

14011499480 Admis/Session2LAZREG KHADIDJA86 30.00 10.71 9.25 30.00 11.05 30.0030.00 120.0010.18

14011600258 Admis/Session1MACHOU RANIA87 30.00 10.06 10.96 30.00 11.17 30.0030.00 120.0010.63

14011600151 Admis/Session2MASSARIA BRAHIM ABDELDJEBAR88 30.00 10.74 10.27 30.00 10.18 30.0030.00 120.0010.10

14011600267 Admis/Session2MECHTOUNE Lazrag Elhacene89 30.00 9.38 10.52 30.00 9.89 30.0030.00 120.0010.62

14011600271 Admis/Session2MEKADIM CHA_HRAZED90 30.00 11.74 10.85 30.00 9.99 30.0030.00 120.0010.14

14011600272 Admis/Session2MEKID ASMA HAYET91 30.00 11.30 10.52 30.00 10.27 30.0030.00 120.009.69

14011198576 Admis/Session2MESKINE Sid Ahmed Abdelkader92 30.00 9.96 10.51 30.00 9.96 30.0030.00 120.0010.74

14011600335 Admis/Session2MESSOUSSA Ibtissem93 30.00 10.27 10.63 30.00 9.75 30.0030.00 120.0010.13

14011499293 Admis/Session1MEZILI HOUCINE94 30.00 10.01 10.56 30.00 10.14 30.0030.00 120.0010.05

14011600154 Admis/Session1MIMENE REKIA95 30.00 11.97 11.31 30.00 10.06 30.0030.00 120.0012.32

14011600159 Admis/Session2MOSTEFAOUI ISMAHEN96 30.00 10.12 10.44 30.00 11.13 30.0030.00 120.0010.35

14011600163 Admis/Session2MOUNIS ABD ELHAMID97 30.00 9.02 10.74 30.00 9.53 30.0030.00 120.0011.28

14011600168 Admis/Session1NADJI LOUIZA98 30.00 9.73 9.79 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.58

14011499731 Admis/Session2NAROUN HOURIA99 30.00 10.35 10.14 30.00 10.35 30.0030.00 120.009.69

14011499720 Admis/Session1NEGHLI YOUSSOUF100 30.00 10.26 10.00 30.00 10.72 30.0030.00 120.0010.18

14011499547 Admis/Session2NOUADRIA ABDELHADI101 30.00 10.67 10.15 30.00 10.24 30.0030.00 120.0010.29

14011600319 Admis/Session1SAAD FATIMA ZOHRA102 30.00 9.79 10.73 30.00 10.61 30.0030.00 120.0010.40

14011396884 Admis/Session2SAADA Benaissa103 30.00 9.61 10.08 30.00 10.13 30.0030.00 120.0010.68

14011600325 Admis/Session2SAFA NASREDDINE104 30.00 12.12 11.43 30.00 10.13 30.0030.00 120.009.28

14011600193 Admis/Session1SAIDI ABDELNACEUR DJILLALI105 30.00 9.35 11.75 30.00 10.96 30.0030.00 120.0011.22

14011600195 Admis/Session2SALAH IBRAHIM KHALIL106 30.00 10.38 10.34 30.00 10.01 30.0030.00 120.009.80

14011499800 Admis/Session1SARMOUM AHMED107 30.00 9.92 10.13 30.00 10.97 30.0030.00 120.0010.39

14011600201 Admis/Session2SEBIHI ABDELHADI108 30.00 10.19 10.56 30.00 10.04 30.0030.00 120.0010.20
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14011600202 Admis/Session2SEKKOUTI Souhila109 30.00 9.24 10.68 30.00 10.34 30.0030.00 120.0011.76

14011600205 Admis/Session1SENOUCI FATIMA110 30.00 10.70 9.86 30.00 10.36 30.0030.00 120.0011.41

14011600208 Admis/Session2SI ABDELHADI YOUNES111 30.00 10.45 9.51 30.00 10.82 30.0030.00 120.0010.18

14011499366 Admis/Session2SI BACHIR IKRAM112 30.00 9.90 10.24 30.00 10.14 30.0030.00 120.0010.26

14011600209 Admis/Session2SI MERABET SABRINA HANANE113 30.00 10.22 9.82 30.00 10.24 30.0030.00 120.009.80

14011600212 Admis/Session1SMAILI ABDELKARIM114 30.00 10.64 11.67 30.00 10.33 30.0030.00 120.009.95

14011600342 Admis/Session2SOUID NOUREDDINE115 30.00 10.45 9.19 30.00 10.82 30.0030.00 120.0010.00

14011600218 Admis/Session2TALATIZI SAMIR116 30.00 10.03 9.53 30.00 10.76 30.0030.00 120.0010.29

14011600349 Admis/Session2TLIDJI AHMED117 30.00 8.28 9.92 30.00 10.16 30.0030.00 120.0011.91

14011600350 Admis/Session2TORCH FATIMA118 30.00 9.43 10.41 30.00 10.36 30.0030.00 120.0011.18

14011600353 Admis/Session1TOUMI ABDERAHMANE119 30.00 10.37 11.64 30.00 10.66 30.0030.00 120.0012.01

14011600231 Admis/Session2YAHIA SOFIANE120 30.00 11.13 11.52 30.00 9.89 30.0030.00 120.0011.94

14011499597 Admis/Session1ZAHOUANI Baha Eddine121 30.00 10.43 9.61 30.00 10.47 30.0030.00 120.0010.07

14011499512 Admis/Session2ZAOUALI NADJLA122 30.00 10.41 10.11 30.00 10.19 30.0030.00 120.009.78

14011600247 Admis/Session1ZIDOURI FERYAL123 30.00 10.58 13.68 30.00 11.44 30.0030.00 120.0010.97

14011499642 Admis/Session2ZOUKEL RAMI124 30.00 10.62 9.76 30.00 10.47 30.0030.00 120.009.49

14011599892 AjournéBELGHITAR BOUCHRA125 30.00 10.17 9.69 24.00 10.10 30.0030.00 114.0010.93

14011396887 AjournéBOUGHENA Samir126 30.00 10.08 9.46 20.00 10.16 30.0030.00 110.009.95

14011396918 AjournéCHACHOUA Abdelkader127 30.00 10.45 9.22 20.00 10.47 30.0030.00 110.0010.74

14011499339 AjournéCHETOUANE ISMAIL128 30.00 10.26 9.88 20.00 10.01 30.0030.00 110.0010.42

14011499802 AjournéABBAS(1994) Ahmed129 30.00 8.13 9.66 30.00 10.37 30.0019.00 109.0010.06

14011198217 AjournéAMARI Boubakeur130 19.00 10.46 10.77 30.00 10.09 30.0030.00 109.009.31

14011198548 AjournéDAMOU Bochra131 30.00 10.23 10.12 30.00 9.52 17.0030.00 107.009.86

14011600017 AjournéDJELDJEL MALIKA132 30.00 9.07 9.64 30.00 10.50 30.0017.00 107.0010.47

14011396641 AjournéMOKHTARI Hakim133 30.00 9.68 10.02 30.00 9.11 17.0030.00 107.0010.44

14011600219 AjournéTALEB HANANE134 30.00 9.15 10.66 30.00 9.84 30.0017.00 107.0010.64

14011799949 AjournéABDELLI Abdelfetah Mokhtar135 30.00 8.87 10.09 30.00 9.52 16.0030.00 106.0011.08

14011600367 AjournéZAHI NARIMANE136 30.00 9.63 9.19 16.00 10.22 30.0030.00 106.0011.40

14011600064 AjournéBELKHEIR MAROUA137 30.00 10.19 9.53 15.00 10.09 30.0030.00 105.0010.18

14011600060 AjournéHATTAB NORA138 30.00 10.13 9.37 15.00 10.37 30.0030.00 105.0010.20

14011600281 AjournéMESLEM NARIMENE139 30.00 10.58 9.03 15.00 10.12 30.0030.00 105.0010.46

14011499518 AjournéBENMESTOURA TOUFIK140 30.00 9.70 10.04 30.00 9.81 13.0030.00 103.0010.47

14011499675 AjournéBOUKHALOUA MOHAMED141 30.00 11.02 8.99 12.00 10.49 30.0030.00 102.009.08

14011499501 AjournéHATTABI NOURA142 30.00 9.60 10.69 30.00 9.23 12.0030.00 102.0010.37

14011600222 AjournéKECHRA RADHOUANE143 30.00 10.36 10.04 30.00 8.98 12.0030.00 102.0010.21

14011499340 AjournéBENBELKACEM Lahcene144 30.00 9.17 9.62 22.00 9.51 17.0030.00 99.0010.95
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14011600050 AjournéBEKHADRA ASSIA145 30.00 9.90 10.04 30.00 8.65 8.0030.00 98.0010.59

14011600027 AjournéAOUCI MHAMED146 30.00 10.04 9.72 16.00 9.93 21.0030.00 97.0010.39

14011396615 AjournéBEN AOUED Laid147 30.00 8.85 10.20 30.00 9.35 17.0020.00 97.0010.01

14011600322 AjournéSACI FADHILA KHEIRA148 16.00 10.27 9.11 21.00 10.36 30.0030.00 97.009.28

14011600041 AjournéGOUDJIL IBRAHIM ELKHALIL149 30.00 9.15 9.34 11.00 10.26 30.0024.00 95.0010.16

14011298767 AjournéHADIL Aboubaker150 28.00 10.17 6.78 15.00 8.73 21.0030.00 94.009.49

14011396565 AjournéMENNAD Ahlam151 18.00 10.14 8.91 16.00 10.64 30.0030.00 94.009.27

14011499632 AjournéRATIAT IMANE152 30.00 10.65 9.63 17.00 9.34 17.0030.00 94.009.91

14011600025 AjournéELBOURADI FATIMA ZOHRA153 13.00 10.34 10.47 30.00 9.27 17.0030.00 90.009.19

14011599997 AjournéCHERGUI AMIRA154 30.00 9.28 6.65 12.00 7.53 17.0030.00 89.0011.41

14011600204 AjournéHAMZI NESRINE155 30.00 10.65 8.94 11.00 9.76 17.0030.00 88.009.97

14011600075 AjournéBENAMEUR NARIMANE156 30.00 9.47 9.46 21.00 9.50 17.0019.00 87.0010.38

14011600031 AjournéFETTANE BENAISSA SOUFIANE157 30.00 9.47 9.76 17.00 8.61 8.0030.00 85.0010.99

14011600163 AjournéDJAAD FATIMA158 30.00 10.35 8.62 6.00 9.59 17.0030.00 83.0010.35

14011198543 AjournéBELABDI Mohamed Abdelwadoud159 19.00 7.89 7.99 21.00 9.66 22.0018.00 80.008.96

14011600069 AjournéBELOUAD AMINA160 30.00 9.84 8.40 6.00 9.40 13.0030.00 79.0010.26

14011600096 AjournéBENSAADA HAITHEM161 30.00 9.99 9.57 11.00 9.37 8.0030.00 79.0010.64

14011599897 AjournéBELKHODJA RANIA162 30.00 8.07 8.80 6.00 9.09 12.0030.00 78.0012.50

14011599978 AjournéBOUSSADIA ABDELHAMID163 28.00 10.24 8.14 6.00 6.46 12.0030.00 76.009.75

14011600139 AjournéBOUSAFI MOHAMED164 30.00 10.47 8.09 6.00 8.52 8.0030.00 74.009.64

14011396622 AjournéSAIM Fatima zohra165 30.00 10.52 5.86 6.00 5.95 8.0030.00 74.009.73

14011600177 AjournéOUADAH ABDELKADER166 30.00 5.18 1.91 2.00 11.42 30.0011.00 73.0010.50

14011600115 AjournéBOUBEKEUR CHAIMA167 30.00 10.07 8.56 6.00 8.90 4.0030.00 70.0010.53

14011396900 AjournéDOUMA Khaled168 30.00 9.45 7.11 6.00 3.97 4.0030.00 70.0011.08

14011499529 AjournéKHELIL LAKHDAR169 30.00 9.08 7.31 11.00 9.31 8.0021.00 70.0010.40

14011600110 AjournéLOUIKRIF ABDELKADER170 30.00 9.26 8.44 12.00 9.24 8.0020.00 70.0010.41

14011499331 AjournéKOURAK Mohamed171 30.00 9.22 8.86 16.00 8.65 4.0019.00 69.0010.30

14011600374 AjournéZOUABLIA ABDERRAHIM172 30.00 8.99 8.50 11.00 9.18 8.0020.00 69.0010.51

14011600110 AjournéBOUAZA YASSINE173 13.00 9.74 9.42 22.00 9.44 8.0024.00 67.009.60

14011600160 AjournéDECHACH ABDELKADER174 18.00 9.38 9.82 21.00 9.40 9.0019.00 67.009.85

14011396807 AjournéHAMMADI Abderrahmane175 17.00 5.73 9.49 26.00 5.52 10.0013.00 66.008.30

14011298843 AjournéSAAD Halima176 17.00 10.25 2.30 2.00 5.77 17.0030.00 66.008.22

14011600133 AjournéBOUMEDIENE NOUREDDINE177 30.00 9.55 7.50 5.00 7.82 8.0021.00 64.0010.24

14011600098 AjournéLAICHE AHMED AMINE178 30.00 10.62 3.25 2.00 1.08 2.0030.00 64.0010.06

14011600203 AjournéSELLAF NADA YASSAMINE179 30.00 9.14 6.23 2.00 8.29 8.0023.00 63.0010.71

14011600113 AjournéBOUAZZA AYA180 30.00 10.57 0.99 2.0030.00 62.009.49
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14011600014 AjournéDEKKI OUM KELTOUME181 30.00 9.76 1.0130.00 60.0010.31

14011600062 AjournéHENNI ABDELKADER182 30.00 9.44 30.00 60.0010.89

14011499527 AjournéSOFRANI NAHAOUEND THARAE183 30.00 7.15 6.23 10.00 4.49 4.0014.00 58.0010.05

14011499770 AjournéMOURDJANI BAKHTA184 17.00 8.49 9.45 15.00 8.85 8.0017.00 57.008.41

14011396932 AjournéBELKACEM Bilal185 19.00 7.99 2.22 6.00 4.33 12.0017.00 54.007.95

14011198338 AjournéDJIDEL Abdelhalim186 26.00 8.18 0.81 2.00 4.66 8.0017.00 53.008.65

14011600343 AjournéSOUIDI KHALDIA187 30.00 7.55 6.83 6.0017.00 53.0011.05

14011299165 AjournéABBOU Mohamed188 11.00 7.74 5.76 13.00 5.75 8.0019.00 51.006.13

14011600112 AjournéBOUAZZA ABD EL GHANI189 11.00 10.17 7.36 6.00 5.15 4.0030.00 51.009.22

14011600264 AjournéMARGOUMA SALEH190 30.00 8.32 7.02 2.00 2.09 2.0017.00 51.0010.54

14011499415 AjournéGOUDJIL MOHAMED191 19.00 8.20 7.05 7.00 7.88 8.0015.00 49.008.35

14011499629 AjournéBELHOCINE MOHAMED ILYES192 16.00 10.06 2.06 2.0030.00 48.007.63

14011396613 AjournéBOUMEGUOUAS Younes193 17.00 7.93 8.83 8.00 7.31 4.0018.00 47.008.61

14011396675 AjournéBELMOSTEFA Brahim194 22.00 7.72 4.21 2.00 5.28 4.0017.00 45.008.86

14011396838 AjournéCHELGHOUM Nabil195 17.00 7.86 2.19 6.00 2.94 8.0014.00 45.007.50

14011097155 AjournéABDERRAHMANE Mohamed Amine196 30.00 8.00 14.00 44.0010.18

14011298695 AjournéBOUHAFS Walid Obeida197 17.00 6.97 2.46 2.00 3.23 8.0016.00 43.008.47

14011600039 AjournéGHOUBAI Kada Hichem198 17.00 8.42 7.99 6.00 7.04 4.0016.00 43.008.52

14011600022 AjournéDOUGANE MOHAMED EL AMINE199 19.00 8.44 6.55 2.00 6.72 4.0017.00 42.009.99

14011600211 AjournéSLIMANI HALIMA200 11.00 8.79 8.82 7.00 8.64 4.0020.00 42.008.92

14011499414 AjournéBELAKOUES ASMAA201 17.00 9.09 3.61 2.00 0.0722.00 41.008.10

14011298729 AjournéYAHIAOUI M hamed202 19.00 7.37 2.34 2.00 2.17 2.0018.00 41.009.09

14011396827 AjournéGUETTAF Mohamed203 17.00 6.63 6.99 2.00 4.38 8.0013.00 40.007.94

14011396592 AjournéMAAROUF Djaber204 17.00 6.30 2.14 2.00 2.66 8.0013.00 40.007.32

14011600156 AjournéDAFIR KHOLOUD205 16.00 8.11 7.89 2.00 7.05 4.0017.00 39.007.41

14011499568 AjournéBOUDEROUI ABDELKADER ZAKARIA206 17.00 4.88 6.56 2.00 1.62 4.0013.00 36.006.28

14011600176 AjournéOMARI MOHAMED ISLEM207 24.00 5.55 10.00 34.008.02

14011097640 AjournéBOUCEHABA DJILALI208 16.00 7.55 14.00 30.007.44
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